
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
39 
67 

222 
69 

888 
227 
28 
34 
76 
4 

99 
106 

1 
299 

8 
91 

Class 
FPRA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FAUGO 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FEPAUTO 

Name 
TIAGO A. R. SCHWEIGER 
FELIPE SANTO ANDRÉ 
FERNANDO DIAS 
GILBERTO R. MARTINS 
MAILSON H. ARAUJO 
VALDEMIRO S. CRUZ NETO 
DANILO L.CHIARATTI 
DIEGO BALEM 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
JOAQUIM L.CARATTI FILHO 
DIEGO A. L. VERAS 
KEVIN C. R. P. NOBELS 
EVANDRO L.CAMARGO 
TIAGO H. K. BARRANCOS 
ADEMIR GARCIA JR 
RICARDO F. GOMES 

Chassis 
TECHSPEED 
THUBDER 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
KART MINI 

Laps 
3 
8 

10 
10 
8 

11 
10 
12 
9 
7 
8 

11 
11 
12 
11 
9 

Best Tm 
44.145 
44.376 
44.536 
44.597 
44.639 
44.654 
44.684 
44.697 
44.831 
44.854 
44.863 
44.879 
44.987 
45.039 
45.070 
45.400 

Diff 

0.231 
0.391 
0.452 
0.494 
0.509 
0.539 
0.552 
0.686 
0.709 
0.718 
0.734 
0.842 
0.894 
0.925 
1.255 

Gap 

0.231 
0.160 
0.061 
0.042 
0.015 
0.030 
0.013 
0.134 
0.023 
0.009 
0.016 
0.108 
0.052 
0.031 
0.330 

In Lap 
3 
6 
3 
9 
7 
5 

10 
7 
5 
5 
8 
4 
6 

11 
5 
8 

S1 Best 
12.692 
12.515 
12.588 
12.681 
12.714 
12.663 
12.688 
12.769 
12.743 
12.762 
12.685 
12.835 
12.875 
12.747 
12.811 
12.946 

S2 Best 
14.576 
14.737 
14.751 
14.728 
14.656 
14.797 
14.763 
14.689 
14.858 
14.715 
14.835 
14.719 
14.857 
14.878 
14.867 
14.868 

S3 Best 
16.877 
17.007 
17.051 
17.089 
17.226 
17.110 
17.157 
17.220 
17.026 
17.130 
17.201 
17.197 
17.198 
17.245 
17.337 
17.370 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/07/2019 16:57:39 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019  
 SENIOR B 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - PSKB 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 16:45:39 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km 

23/07/2019 16:57 
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